KHOURY

COACH WALLACE

LEAGUE
TEAM
MS02
GAME # GAME DATE
A1133 Mon Apr 22
A1138 Wed Apr 24
Al1143 Mon Apr 29
A1148 Wed May 1
A1153 Mon May 6
A1168 Mon May 13
Al1175 Wed May 15
A1181 Mon May 20
A1188 Wed May 29
A1182 SatJun 1
A1194 Mon Jun 3
A1202 SatJun 8
A1206 Mon Jun 10
PLAYOFF  Mon Jun 17
PLAYOFF  Wed Jun 19
PLAYOFF  Mon Jun 24
PLAYOFF  Wed Jun 26

SEASON

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

Official Team Schedule

TEAM MANAGER

GAME TIME

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

YOUR TEAM

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

MVO03

MVO04

MVO05

MVO06

MVO07

BK02

BKO2

BKO4

BKO1

MS01

MVO02

MS01

MVO01

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

OPPONENT

COACH FRAWLEY

COACH VOSS

COACH CONLEY

COACH VIVIAN

COACH McCANN

COACH FEGER

COACH FEGER

COACH O'HARA

COACH DULSKI

COACH HALLORAN

COACH KAUFMAN

COACH HALLORAN

COACH REIGERT

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

2019

AGE DIVISION

LOCATION

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

ATOM |

FIELD

MV7

MS2

MV2

MS2

MV1

WE7

MS1

MS1

WE6

MS1

MS1

MS1

MS1
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