

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

SEASON

Official Team Schedule

2019

TEAM	TEAM MANAGER				LEAGUE		AGE DIVISION	
MS02	COACH WALLACE				MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE		ATOM I	
GAME #	GAME DATE	GAME TIME	YOUR TEAM		OPPONENT	LOCATION		FIELD
A1133	Mon Apr 22	6:00 PM	AWAY	MV03	COACH FRAWLEY	MARYVILLE KHOUF	RY LEAGUE	MV7
A1138	Wed Apr 24	6:00 PM	HOME	MV04	COACH VOSS	MASCOUTAH KHOU	RY LEAGUE	MS2
A1143	Mon Apr 29	6:00 PM	AWAY	MV05	COACH CONLEY	MARYVILLE KHOUF	RY LEAGUE	MV2
A1148	Wed May 1	6:00 PM	HOME	MV06	COACH VIVIAN	MASCOUTAH KHOU	RY LEAGUE	MS2
A1153	Mon May 6	6:00 PM	AWAY	MV07	COACH McCANN	MARYVILLE KHOUF	RY LEAGUE	MV1
A1168	Mon May 13	6:00 PM	AWAY	BK02	COACH FEGER	BELLEVILLE KHOUF	RY LEAGUE	WE7
A1175	Wed May 15	6:00 PM	HOME	BK02	COACH FEGER	MASCOUTAH KHOU	RY LEAGUE	MS1
A1181	Mon May 20	6:00 PM	HOME	ВК04	COACH O'HARA	MASCOUTAH KHOU	RY LEAGUE	MS1
A1188	Wed May 29	6:00 PM	AWAY	BK01	COACH DULSKI	BELLEVILLE KHOUF	RY LEAGUE	WE6
A1182	Sat Jun 1	10:00 AM	AWAY	MS01	COACH HALLORAN	MASCOUTAH KHOU	RY LEAGUE	MS1
A1194	Mon Jun 3	6:00 PM	HOME	MV02	COACH KAUFMAN	MASCOUTAH KHOU	RY LEAGUE	MS1
A1202	Sat Jun 8	10:00 AM	HOME	MS01	COACH HALLORAN	MASCOUTAH KHOU	RY LEAGUE	MS1
A1206	Mon Jun 10	6:00 PM	HOME	MV01	COACH REIGERT	MASCOUTAH KHOU	RY LEAGUE	MS1
PLAYOFF	Mon Jun 17	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
PLAYOFF	Wed Jun 19	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
PLAYOFF	Mon Jun 24	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
PLAYOFF	Wed Jun 26	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues, Inc. • 5400 Meramec Bottom Road • St. Louis, MO 63128								
Phone (314) 849-8900 • info@khouryleague.org • www.khouryleague.org								

Copyright (C) 2016, George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues, All Rights Reserved